Appendix B
			Men’s Club Screenshots and Links
Men’s Club Access from the CBS Home Page
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Men’s Club Calendar Page and Left Navigation Bar
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Appendix B
			Men’s Club Screenshots and Links
Men’s Club Event Registration and Payment Page
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Sample Website Links
https://www.bethshalomnb.org/connect/mens-club/ 
https://www.bethshalomnb.org/connect/mens-club/2020-calendar/ 
https://www.bethshalomnb.org/connect/mens-club/2020-2021/ 
https://www.bethshalomnb.org/connect/mens-club/presidents-corner/ 
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How to Prevent and Identify a Heart Attack and its Effect on Our
Lives

Sunday, February 14

Men’s Club Lox Box Delivery.

Sunday, February 21

Men’s Club Beer Tasting with Beer on the Wall

Thursday, March 4

Israel in Depth

Sunday, March 7

Yellow Candle Packing Pick-up

Wednesday, March 10

COVID-19 and the Torah with Rabbi Melman

Sunday, March 14

Men's Cl h. - Ma'ariv, Havdalah, and Honoree Recognition

Saturday, March 20

Virtual Yom Ha'Shoah Program - A Family Journey of Survival and

Di very,

Wednesday, April 7

Israel in Depth

Saturday, April 11

Exec and Board Meetings

Wednesday, April 14

President’s Corner
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Menis Club Shabbat, March 20

Dessert Box - Orders Due 3/8.
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